
SANTA ANA DISTRICT OFFICE

FY 2010 LENDER RANKINGS

AS OF 1/31/10

TOP 3 LENDERS

#1 WELLS FARGO BANK, N..A.

56

$19,501,200

#2 CDC SMALL BUSINESS FINANCE 

CORP.

41

$35,010,000

#3 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.

34

$3,262,700

# of Loans $ Amount of LoansLender NameRank Average $/Loan

56 $19,501,200WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION1 $348,236

41 $35,010,000CDC SMALL BUSINESS FINANCE CORPORATION2 $853,902

34 $3,262,700JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION3 $95,962

28 $275,000SUPERIOR FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC4 $9,821

25 $27,096,700EXCEL NATIONAL BANK5 $1,083,868

23 $16,961,800PACIFIC ENTERPRISE BANK6 $737,470

21 $14,244,000SOUTHLAND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION7 $678,286

19 $15,793,000EDF RESOURCE CAPITAL, INC.8 $831,211

16 $3,002,000CENTER BANK9 $187,625

15 $7,263,400U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION10 $484,227

14 $1,994,200BORREGO SPRINGS BANK, N.A.11 $142,443

11 $8,576,100CAPITAL BANK12 $779,645

11 $260,000INNOVATIVE BANK13 $23,636

9 $3,552,000COMMUNITY BANK14 $394,667

8 $2,865,000CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST15 $358,125

8 $2,527,500WILSHIRE STATE BANK16 $315,938

7 $4,872,700SEACOAST COMMERCE BANK17 $696,100

6 $2,367,000PREMIER COMMERCIAL BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION18 $394,500

6 $2,035,000AMPAC TRI STATE CDC19 $339,167

6 $218,000ARROWHEAD CENTRAL CU20 $36,333

5 $4,647,500HANMI BANK21 $929,500

5 $3,833,000MORTGAGE CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION22 $766,600

5 $3,513,000ENTERPRISE FUNDING CORPORATION23 $702,600

5 $2,887,100PLAZA BANK24 $577,420

5 $2,315,100FULLERTON COMMUNITY BANK, FSB25 $463,020

4 $4,276,000LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY26 $1,069,000

4 $2,397,400PACIFIC ALLIANCE BANK27 $599,350

4 $2,338,000MISSION OAKS NATIONAL BANK28 $584,500

4 $2,006,000GATEWAY BUSINESS BANK29 $501,500

4 $1,668,500SECURITY BANK OF CALIFORNIA30 $417,125

4 $581,500COMMERCEWEST BANK, N.A.31 $145,375

3 $2,920,000MERCHANTS BANK OF CALIFORNIA, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION32 $973,333

3 $2,566,000CALIFORNIA STATEWIDE CERTIFIED DEVELOPMENT CORPORA33 $855,333

3 $1,644,500COMPASS BANK34 $548,167

3 $980,100CITIZENS BUSINESS BANK35 $326,700

3 $720,000PACIFIC CITY BANK36 $240,000

3 $662,000CATHAY BANK37 $220,667

3 $600,000COMMONWEALTH BUSINESS BANK38 $200,000

3 $125,000BANK OF AMERICA, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION39 $41,667

2 $1,250,000SUNWEST BANK40 $625,000

2 $1,230,000CIT SMALL BUSINESS LENDING CORPORATION41 $615,000

2 $1,000,000GOLDEN STATE BANK42 $500,000

2 $977,000GROW AMERICA FUND, INCORPORATED43 $488,500

2 $872,000CITIBANK, N.A.44 $436,000

2 $868,000AMERICAN CONTINENTAL BANK45 $434,000

2 $705,300FIRST VIETNAMESE AMERICAN BANK46 $352,650

2 $648,000EAST WEST BANK47 $324,000
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2 $380,000GBC INTERNATIONAL BANK48 $190,000

2 $180,000SOUTH COUNTY BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION49 $90,000

2 $70,000FAMILY 1 FCU50 $35,000

1 $1,750,000CAPITAL PACIFIC BANK51 $1,750,000

1 $1,195,000MAINSTREET LENDER 7(A), LLC52 $1,195,000

1 $630,000COMMERCE BANK OF TEMECULA VALLEY53 $630,000

1 $500,000WEDBUSH BANK54 $500,000

1 $500,000UNITED CENTRAL BANK55 $500,000

1 $490,500PACIFIC WESTERN BANK56 $490,500

1 $417,000FIRST WESTERN SBLC, INC57 $417,000

1 $402,500SANTA CLARA VALLEY BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION58 $402,500

1 $400,000MANUFACTURERS BANK59 $400,000

1 $397,000LANDMARK CERTIFIED DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION60 $397,000

1 $350,000CELTIC BANK CORPORATION61 $350,000

1 $348,000VISION ONE CU62 $348,000

1 $318,700COMMERCE NATIONAL BANK63 $318,700

1 $284,000ADVANTAGE CERTIFIED DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION64 $284,000

1 $276,000FIRST STANDARD BANK65 $276,000

1 $270,000SCE FCU66 $270,000

1 $211,500UNITED PACIFIC BANK67 $211,500

1 $194,800BANCO POPULAR NORTH AMERICA68 $194,800

1 $165,000USC CU69 $165,000

1 $162,000PACIFIC COMMUNITY CU70 $162,000

1 $150,000CALIFORNIA CU71 $150,000

1 $100,000TELESIS COMMUNITY CU72 $100,000

1 $100,000NARA BANK73 $100,000

1 $49,000FRONTIER BANK, FSB74 $49,000

1 $35,000PALM DESERT NATIONAL BANK75 $35,000

1 $25,000UNION BANK, N.A.76 $25,000

TOTALS: 485 $230,259,300 $474,761
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